
H. Boucher 
M. Cârl 
M. Rice 
M. Renfor 
R. Relis 
M. Rice 
M. Rice 
0. Holland 
J. West 
J. Palazzolo 
R. Conrad 
Imcerial Tvl 

. Avery 

. Alwood 

. Ronk 

. Shaw 

. Chadwick 

. Holland 

. West 
. Rice

Personne-ressource

Jan. 25 
Feb. 1-9 
Feb. 11-13 
Feb.21/Mar.1 
Feb.21/Mar.1 
Feb. TBA 
Mar. 11-12 
Mar. 30 
Mar. 1 
May
May
May 13-14 
May 23-30 
June 26-30 
July 15-17 
July 16-18 
Aug.
Ocr.

-12

Oct. 
Oct.

616-530-1919
313-344-1330
313-567-2340
317-546-4344
517-371-1041
313-567-2340
313-567-2340
612-983-8526
313-222-2326
313-322-0424
216-337-1027
317-447-7666
313-352-1250
517-349-0085
517-485-9474
317-638-4402
317-247-4000
612-983-8526
313-222-2326
313-567-2340

Date Marché-cibleieu
Consumer 
Consumer 
Travel Trade 
Consumer 
Consumer

Pontiac
Detroit
Ypsil anti
Indianapolis
Detroit
Detroit
L/Southfield
Ann Arbor
Dearborn
Troy
Detroi t
Lafayette
Detroi t
Detroit
Mackinaw Island 
Columbus 
Indianapol i s 
Grand Raoids
Dearborn
Southfield

Travel Planners 
Travel Trade 
Travel Trade 
Consumer 
Travel Trade 
Travel Trade 
Travel Trace 
Travel Trace

Travel Trace 
Travel Trace 
Travel Trade 
Ski Club

Evénement

Boat, Sport, Fishing Show 
Detroit Boat t Fish.

• NEBS Tourism Mission 
Indy Boat, Sport t Tvl 
Michigan Outdoorame

• SWOTA ED. Seminars TBA
• Tour Operator E<*jc.

Don Holland Tvl Show TBA 
Detroit News Travel Show 
Metro Detroit Ski Show 
Glamer Travel Show TBA 
Imperial Travel Expo 
Mi. Credit Union Conf. TBA 
MPI National Conference 
MSAE Summer Conference TBA 
1SAE Summer Conference TBA 
Ambassedair Travel Expo 
Don Holland Travel Show 
Detroit News Travel Show

• All Canada Ski show

Detroit (313) 567-2340Indicates participation by the Canadian Consulate General
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